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Employer Name

Mobile County Public Schools

University of South Alabama and

Medical Facilities
Infirmary Health System

City of Mobile

CPSI

County of Mobile
Providence Hospital
AltaPointe

Springhill Medical Center

G.A. West & Co.

Industry
Education

Education/Medical

Medical

Government
Information Technology
Government

Medical

Medical

Medical

Industrial Construction

Number of Employees
7,500+
6,000+

5,750+
2,100+
2,000+
1,670+
1,480+
1,450+

1,100+

800+
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