









TOP NON-MANUFACTURER EMPLOYERS IN THE MOBILE AREA

Rank	Employer Name	Industry	Number of Employees
1.	Mobile County Public Schools	Education	7,500+
2.	University of South Alabama and Medical Facilities	Education/Medical	6,000+
3.	Infirmary Health System	Medical	5,750+
4.	City of Mobile	Government	2,100+
5.	CPSI	Information Technology	2,000+
6.	County of Mobile	Government	1,670+
7.	Providence Hospital	Medical	1,480+
8.	AltaPointe	Medical	1,450+
9.	Springhill Medical Center	Medical	1,100+
10.	G.A. West & Co.	Industrial Construction	800+

Updated August 2019

